14
C
A
N
O
PY
15
C

Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Ordering Information
Features
Example: CA - CM - P10 - HL - DP - Q - WH - F1 - L
 Series  Mounting  Lamp/Watt.  Lamp Orient./Dist. Lens  Voltage  Color  Options
Options
L = Lamp (included)
QZ = Quartz
Fuse
F1 = 120V
F2 = 208V
F3 = 240V
F4 = 277V
F5 = 480V
F6 = 347V
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1
2